You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
DZ4J047K0R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DZ4J047K0R Details PDF
DZ4J047K0R
Manufacturer Part Number: DZ4J047K0R
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.7V SMINI4
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DZ4J047K0R
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.7V SMINI4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Zener -
ArraysPart Status 6000 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 200mW
Configuration 2 Independent
Tolerance -
Package / Case 4-SMD, Flat Leads
Supplier Device Package SMini4-F3-B
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 10mA
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 2µA @ 1V
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 4.7V
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 80 Ohm
Packaging Original-Reel®
DZ4J062K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V
SMINI4
DZ4J030K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3V
SMINI4
DZ4J068K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V
SMINI4
DZ4J039K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3.9V
SMINI4
DZ4J051K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.11V
SMINI4
DZ4J075K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 7.5V
SMINI4
DZ4J056K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V
SMINI4
DZ4J043K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.31V
SMINI4
12065A471KAT4A 202S48W223KV4E 250-7001-879 6DI15A-050B APT50GT60BRDQ2
ATF16V8B-10JC CC1206KRX7R9BB823 CSG3001-25A04 CSTCE12M5G52-R0 DZ435N30K
DZ435N36K DZ435N40K DZ4J033K0R DZ4J036K0R DZ4J039K0R
DZ4J043K0R DZ4J051K0R DZ4J062K0R DZ4J082K0R DZ4J091K0R
DZ4J130KOL DZ4J150K0R DZ4J160K0R DZ4J180K0R DZ4J360K0R
DZ4J390K0R FAN5234MTCX FAN7393AM FOD2712R2M GRM0335C2A5R3DA01J
HT-155HQ/GQ IDT5V9885B-006NLGI IRF6305TRL KD70F160 LM25085SD/NOPB
LMV774MT LTM4604IV#PBF MB3793-42PNF-G-JN-ER-6 MMBTRA226S P34S71-C
SC1566IT-2.5T SPX1117T-5.0 TB62781FNG TLC549CP UC3906DWTR
V24B3V3M132AL V300B24C250A V300B48C250AN W25X05CLUXIG/CLXXB4 X10-24S05/NT